STUDENT WORKS MUSIC MARATHON
Tuesday, December 10 2002
Greenwall Music Workshop

Beth Price Boombah, a Tango
Helen Parsin Waltz
John DePippo Untitled

Electronic Music piece #1

Matt McConnell Grave — In Memory of Lost Love
A Winter’s Eve
Who is This that Leads Me Into Darkness?
The Night Light

Electronic Music piece #2

Beth Price This piece was most definitely not inspired by Hans
J.D. Fontanella Trumpet piece

Helen Parson Trumpet piece

Electronic Music piece #3

Geremy Schulick Piano Sonata

Electronic Music #4

Spencer Masterton Blues for no one in Particular
Nick Trotter Ted Kennedy, Take it to the Bridge
Electronic #5 3 mins

Jillian Dickey Viola piece

Liz Magee Viola piece

Brigid Meehan Violin piece

Joe Westerlund Violin piece

Shantonu Lala Violin & Piano piece
Spencer Masterton Viola & Piano piece

Heather Sommerland Violin & Flute piece

Electronic #6

Eric Taxier For Piano

Ryan Nestor The Hippopotamus Song
Electronic #7

Matt Fagen For 1 voice

Matt Fagen & Josh Descherer uuhm, yeah

Electronic #8

7:00 PM --

*~
*~
>
°~

15 mins

3 mins
3 mins
5 mins
6 mins
2 mins
3 mins
4 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
4 mins

3 mins

15 min

Smins
Smins
Smins
Smins
Smins
15 mins
Smins

3 mins

5 mins
4 mins

3 mins

5 mins
10 mins

3 mins

~ 8:00pm

~9:00pm



Lawson Wulsin Instance

Electronic #9

Improv Ensemble for Dancers and Musicians Improv
Electronic #10

Nick Trotter Dance Suite #1

Prelude Allemande Courante Sarabande Menuet Gigue

Electronic Music #11

Charlie Demos Separate People (I still love U)
Electronic Music #12

Making Music as a Group Group compositions
Electronic Music #13

Scott Neagle Fighting

Electronic Music #14

Lauren Carbonell Brass Quintet

Joe Westerlund Piano piece

Jillian Dickey Piano piece
Electronic Music #15

Westbrook Johnson . When ... Feel You.
Electronic Music #16

Ryan Nestor Several pieces

Electronic # 17
Kim Smith, Ashley Hodson, Heather Sommerland

Electronic # 18

Matt Fagen Eat My Ass

Liz Magee Pre-recorded/live composition

Jeff Ausura/Your Girlfriend could do Better Emma
Jeff Ausura/ Your Girlfriend could do Better Emmah
Instrument Inventors Smocks and Snowmen

5 mins

3 mins

30 mins

3 mins

20 mins

3 mins
5 mins
3 mins
40 mins
3 mins
10 mins
3 mins
5 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
5 mins
3 mins
30 mins
3 mins
15 mins
3 mins
10 mins

3 mins

4 mins
4 mins

30 mins

~10:00pm

~11:00pm

~12:00 pm

~1:00 am



	Works
	Works 2

