STUDENT WORKS MUSIC MARATHON

Tuesday, December 10 2002 Greenwall Music Workshop

7:00 PM -- ????

Beth Price Helen Parsin John DePippo	Boombah, a Tango Waltz Untitled	15 mins	
Electronic Music piece #	1	3 mins	
Matt McConnell	Grave – In Memory of Lost Love A Winter's Eve Who is This that Leads Me Into Darkness? The Night Light	3 mins 5 mins 6 mins 2 mins	
Electronic Music piece #2		3 mins	
Beth Price J.D. Fontanella Helen Parson	This piece was most definitely not inspired by Hans Trumpet piece Trumpet piece	4 mins 3 mins 3 mins	
Electronic Music piece #3		3 mins	
Geremy Schulick	Piano Sonata	4 mins	
Electronic Music #4		3 mins	
Spencer Masterton Nick Trotter	Blues for no one in Particular Ted Kennedy, Take it to the Bridge	15 min	~ 8:00pm
Electronic #5	3 mins		
Jillian Dickey Liz Magee Brigid Meehan Joe Westerlund Shantonu Lala Spencer Masterton Heather Sommerland	Viola piece Viola piece Violin piece Violin piece Violin & Piano piece Viola & Piano piece Violin & Flute piece	5mins 5mins 5mins 5mins 5mins 15 mins 5mins	
Electronic #6		3 mins	~ 9:00pm
Eric Taxier Ryan Nestor	For Piano The Hippopotamus Song	5 mins 4 mins	
Electronic #7		3 mins	
Matt Fagen Matt Fagen & Josh Desc	For 1 voice herer uuhm, yeah	5 mins 10 mins	
Electronic #8			

Lawson Wulsin	Instance	e	5 mins			
Electronic #9			3 mins			
Improv Ensemble for Dar	ncers and Musicians Improv		30 mins			
Electronic #10			3 mins	~10:00pm		
Nick Trotter	Dance S	Suite #1	20 mins			
Prelude Allemande Courante Sarabande Menuet Gigue						
Electronic Music #11			3 mins			
Charlie Demos	Separate People (I still love U)		5 mins			
Electronic Music #12			3 mins			
Making Music as a Group	p Group compositions		40 mins	~11:00pm		
Electronic Music #13			3 mins			
Scott Neagle	Fighting		10 mins			
Electronic Music #14			3 mins			
Lauren Carbonell Joe Westerlund	Brass Quintet Piano piece		5 mins 3 mins			
Jillian Dickey	Piano piece		3 mins			
Electronic Music #15	~		3 mins			
Westbrook Johnson	When I Feel You	*	5 mins			
Electronic Music #16			3 mins			
Ryan Nestor	Several pieces		30 mins	~12:00 pm		
Electronic # 17			3 mins			
Kim Smith, Ashley Hods	on, Heather Sommerland		15 mins			
Electronic # 18			3 mins			
Matt Fagen	Eat My Ass		10 mins			
Liz Magee	Pre-recorded/live composition		3 mins			
Jeff Ausura/Your Girlfrie Jeff Ausura/ Your Girlfri		Emma Emmah	4 mins 4 mins			
Instrument Inventors	Smocks and Snowmen		30 mins	~1:00 am		

.